
Centennial Middle School
Volleyball 2023

Updated 9/5/23

Date Day Opponent Location Grade Time

Aug. 29 Tues. Delta Delta Middle 7M, 7G, 7A 4 PM
Centennial 8B, 8B, 8A 4 PM

Aug. 31 Thurs. Cedaredge Cedaredge 8B, 8A 4 PM
Centennial 7M, 7A 4 PM

Sept. 7 Thurs Paonia Centennial 7G,7A, 8A 4 PM

Sept. 9 Sat. Game Day Columbine 7M,7G 8 AM
Centennial 7A 8 AM
Gunnison 8A, 8B

Sept. 12 Tues. Columbine Centennial 8M,8A 4 PM
Columbine 7M,7G, 7A

Sept. 14 Thurs. Hotchkiss Hotchkiss K-8 8B, 8A 4 PM
Centennial 7M, 7A 4 PM

Sept. 16 Sat. Game Day Columbine 7A, 7M, 7G 8 AM
Centennial 8B 8 AM
Olathe 8A

Sept. 21 Thurs. Olathe Centennial 8B, 8A 4 PM
Olathe 7G, 7A 4 PM

Sept. 23 Sat B Tournament Columbine 7M, 7G 8 AM
Delta 8B

Sept. 26 Tue. Delta Centennial 7G,7M, 7A 4 PM
Delta Middle 8B,8A 4 PM

Sept. 30 Sat. A Tournament Paonia 8A 8 AM
Gunnison 7A 8 AM


